CELLCOM GREEN BAY EVENTS

2022 5K COURSE ANALYSIS

2022 Cellcom Green Bay 5K Road Disruption Schedule

JURISDICTION

PACE (MIN/MILE) 05:00 11:00 20:00
CLEAR INTERSECTIONS R FEAREYARRIVAL
2
EST. WAVE START FACTOR N/A ADD TO SHIFT f:’
] <
z —_ < x
o o 3 w E w 2
o X o E ] E © S ~ 5 -
"u < << < < @ E 0
COURSE INTERSECTIONS | & | = [ &2 5 3 N ;| &g |
z 4 | Sk 52 4 S 36
2 | 8 N %
wi
START: Morris Ave 0.00 0.00 8:15 AM 8:20 AM 8:25 AM 0:10
Morris & Oneida 0.10 0.10 8:10 AM 8:21 AM 8:27 AM 0:16
Morris & Kassner LEFT 0.06 0.16 8:10 AM 8:21 AM 8:28 AM 0:17
Kassner & Du Chateau 0.06 0.22 8:11 AM 8:22 AM 8:29 AM 0:18
Kassner & Watermolen 0.06 0.28 8:11 AM 8:23 AM 8:30 AM 0:19
Kassner & La Croix 0.06 0.34 8:11 AM 8:23 AM 8:31 AM 0:20
Kassner & Marvelle RIGHT 0.12 0.40 8:12 AM 8:24 AM 8:33 AM 0:21
Marvelle & Rasmussen 0.24 0.58 8:12 AM 8:26 AM 8:36 AM 0:23
Marvelle & Barberry 0.23 0.63 8:13 AM 8:26 AM 8:37 AM 0:24
Marvelle & Ridge 0.06 0.69 8:13 AM 8:27 AM 8:38 AM 0:25
Marvelle & True (NB) 0.07 0.76 8:13 AM 8:28 AM 8:40 AM 0:26
Marvelle & True (SB) 0.03 0.79 8:13 AM 8:28 AM 8:40 AM 0:26
Marvelle & Orrie LEFT 0.20 0.99 8:14 AM 8:30 AM 8:44 AM 0:29
Orrie & Nova RIGHT 0.09 1.08 8:15 AM 8:31 AM 8:46 AM 0:31
Nova & Dorothy RIGHT 0.08 1.16 8:15 AM 8:32 AM 8:48 AM 0:32
Dorothy & Echo RIGHT 0.20 1.36 8:16 AM 8:34 AM 8:52 AM 0:35
Echo & Orrie LEFT 0.07 1.43 8:17 AM 8:35 AM 8:53 AM 0:36
Orrie & Alice 0.06 1.49 8:17 AM 8:36 AM 8:54 AM 0:37
Orrie & Morris 0.06 1.55 8:17 AM 8:37 AM 8:56 AM 0:38
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Orrie & Canterbury 0.06 1.61 8:18 AM [ 8:37 AM 8:57 AM 0:39
Orrie & April 0.07 1.68 8:18 AM [ 8:38 AM 8:58 AM 0:40
Orrie & Valley View RIGHT 0.06 1.74 8:18 AM [ 8:39 AM 8:59 AM 0:41
Valley View & True 0.21 1.95 8:19 AM [ 8:41 AM 9:04 AM 0:44
Valley View & Ridge 0.09 2.04 8:20 AM [ 8:42 AM 9:05 AM 0:45
Lambeau Tunnel 0.37 2.41 8:22 AM | 8:46 AM 9:13 AM 0:51
Lambeau Parking Lot & Oneida RIGHT 0.45 2.86 8:24 AM 8:51 AM 9:22 AM 0:57
Oneida & McCarthy LEFT 0.10 2.96 8:24 AM | 8:52 AM 9:24 AM 0:59
FINISH: McCarthy MILE 3.1 0.14 3.10 8:25AM | 8:54 AM 9:27 AM 1:01
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